FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

IAS Marketing Group holds grand opening, website launching and giveaways

New York, New York (October 1, 2014) --- Integrated Alliance Solutions Marketing Group, a network of experienced AVON Independent Representatives, opens and has launched <u>www.IASMarketingGroup.com</u>, a site aimed at making it easier and more convenient for customers to purchase products and helping new or aspiring AVON representatives to jump start their business.

IAS Marketing Group, owned by Mesidor Azor, will be of tremendous help to new representatives since it offers great benefits. It holds training from already established representatives and acts as a support system to help new members launch their own AVON business. The group also introduces effective and up-to-date techniques using different platforms to boost sales. The new website is one platform that is aimed to make it more convenient for customers to buy products. Furthermore, it enables customers to place orders anytime as it is open 24/7. IAS Marketing Group also utilizes social media platforms to expand client bases.

For its grand opening, the group is having two giveaways: one is a giveaway for the opening and another for breast cancer awareness. Go to <u>http://iasgiveaway.pgtb.me/2s22qc</u> and <u>http://breastcanceraware.pgtb.me/3QHcSf</u> to register and join. These giveaways will run from the opening day, October 1, 2014 through October 31, 2014 and the winners will be randomly picked and

announced on the group's social media.

IAS Marketing Group is a New York City based company that provides training and assistance to new AVON representatives and online shopping services to customers. Since 2010, owner Mesidor Azor, has been an AVON Independent Representative and has started selling online in 2014. For more information on IAS Marketing Group, please visit http://www.IASMarketingGroup.com.

Contact:

Mesidor Azor

Integrated Alliance Solutions

244 5th Avenue, Suite 2206

New York, NY 10001

Phone: (347) 862-9286

E-Mail: csforias@gmail.com

www.IASMarketingGroup.com